
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
26 
91 
55 
81 
59 
51 

Name 
LUIS RENATO 
JEISSON 
HUMBERTO 
CARLOS E. 
BRUNO 
ALISSON LEONARDO 

Equipe Moto Best Tm 
1:16.425 
1:17.599 
1:18.556 
1:18.705 
1:19.787 
1:25.273 

Diff 

1.174 
2.131 
2.280 
3.362 
8.848 

Gap 

1.174 
0.957 
0.149 
1.082 
5.486 

Laps 
11 
10 
5 
6 
4 
8 

In Lap 
7 
9 
5 
5 
4 
7 

Class Sub Class Best Speed 
144,047 
141,868 
140,140 
139,874 
137,977 
129,101 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/10/2025 09:49:12 
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7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2025 
Motoschool 

1o Treino - Alunos Graduados A 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:29:37 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

19/10/2025 09:20 


